CMC30
Series Conductivity cells
• High quality, robust
industrial sensors
• IP66 Quick release connector
simplifies installation & maintenance
• Available with or without built

These products comply with current European Directives
Order Codes
CMC32 Dip Conductivity Cells with 0.5 metre of cable and C16 connector. Cable to be ordered separately
Type No Part No Description
CMC32/10 1737 Cell Constant K = 1.0, 600mm stem, no temperature compensation.
CMC32/10 1738 Cell Constant K = 1.0, 1200mm stem, no temperature compensation.
CMC32/10/PT43 1749 Cell Constant K = 1.0, 600mm stem, with PT1000 temperature compensation.
CMC32/10/PT43 1750 Cell Constant K = 1.0, 1200mm stem, with PT1000 temperature compensation.
CMC32/100 1751 Cell Constant K = 10.0, 600mm stem, no temperature compensation.
CMC32/100 1752 Cell Constant K = 10.0, 1200mm stem, no temperature compensation.
CMC32/100/PT43 1761 Cell Constant K = 10.0, 600mm stainless steel stem, with PT1000 temperature compensation.
CMC32/100/PT43 1762 Cell Constant K = 10.0, 1200mm stainless steel stem, with PT1000 temperature compensation.
Insertion male threaded conductivity Cells with C16 connector. Cable to be ordered separately
Type No Part No Description
CMC34/001 1700 Cell Constant K = 0.01, no temperature compensation, 0.75" BSP.
CMC34/001/PT43 1703 Cell Constant K = 0.01, with PT1000 temperature compensation, 0.75" BSP.
CMC34/01 1705 Cell Constant K = 0.1, no temperature compensation, 0.75" BSP.
CMC34/01/PT43 1708 Cell Constant K = 0.1, with PT1000 temperature compensation. 0.75" BSP.
CMC34/10 1709 Cell Constant K = 1.0, no temperature compensation, 0.75" BSP.
CMC34/10/PT43 1716 Cell Constant K = 1.0, with PT1000 temperature compensation. 0.75" BSP.
CMC34/100 1717 Cell Constant K = 10.0, no temperature compensation, 0.75" BSP.
CMC34/100/PT43 1722 Cell Constant K = 10.0, with PT1000 temperature compensation. 0.75" BSP.
CMC36/10 1723 Cell Constant K = 1.0, no temperature compensation, 1" BSP.
CMC36/10/PT43 1729 Cell Constant K = 1.0, with PT1000 temperature compensation, 1" BSP.
Conductivity Cell Connection Cables
Type No Part No Description
54D/C16 138/131 5 Metre type 54D connection cable, fitted with C16P connector.
54D/C16 138/322 10 Metre type 54D connection cable, fitted with C16P connector.